DIVISION IV—Continued

No.

TIiME

SEC.

COURSE

PREREQUISITE
COURSES

Cr.

Room

_-m

BLpa.

INSTRUCTOR

RELIGION

Students in the College are permitted to enroll in courses offered by the Kansas School of Religion and count credit
received for such work toward the degree of Bachelor of Arts, with the provisions (1) that the total number_ of hours
of such credit shall not exceed six hours, (2) that not more than three hours of such work may be taken in courses

giving sophomore credit.

*]
*12
52
54
71
80
83

91

11:30
1:30
2:30

11:30

7:00 p. m.

10:30

8:30

1:30

L

§ i §
Tu
Tu
MWF
Tu
41 &
MWEF

MWF

Hist. and Lit. of the Biblet.. |

Hebrew History I1........
Old Testament Lit. IIT.....
Survey of the New Test.[...
Social Teachings of Jesus...
Develop. of Christ. Chureh..
New Testament and Mod-

orn ‘Thought ..o s . Vet
Hist. of World’s Religions

llllllllllllllllll

lllllllllllllllll

llllllllllllllllll

llllllllllllllllll

llllllllllllllllll

------------------

------------------

------------------

t Cfedit toward graduation will be given for either 1 or 51-52, but not for both.
T Credit toward graduation will be given for either 32 or 54, but not for both.
Y Not open to those offering credit for either 90 or 92,

oejiivelioc v Biveliive

w

Barr
Mayerberg
Mayerberg
Barr

Barr

Price

Price
Humbert



