## DIVISION IV—Continued

No.	TIME	SEC.	DAY	Course	PREREQUISITE Courses	CR.	Room	BLDG.	INSTRUCTOR
					COURSES				

## RELIGION

Students in the College are permitted to enroll in courses offered by the Kansas School of Religion and count credit received for such work toward the degree of Bachelor of Arts, with the provisions (1) that the total number of hours of such credit shall not exceed six hours, (2) that not more than three hours of such work may be taken in courses giving sophomore credit.

*1	11:30	1	TT	Hist. and Lit. of the Biblet	2	В	My.	Barr
*12	1:30		Tu	Hebrew History II	THE REAL PROPERTY.	В	My.	Mayerberg
52	2:30		Tu	Old Testament Lit. II†		В	My.	Mayerberg
54	11:30		MWF	Survey of the New Test.‡	3	В	My.	Barr
71	7:00 p. m.		Tu	Social Teachings of Jesus	1	В	My.	Barr
80	10:30		TT	Develop. of Christ. Church	2	В	My.	Price
83	8:30		MWF	New Testament and Mod-				
				ern Thought	3	В	My.	Price
91	1:30		MWF	Hist. of World's Religions	3	В	My.	Humbert

<sup>†</sup> Credit toward graduation will be given for either 1 or 51-52, but not for both. ‡ Credit toward graduation will be given for either 32 or 54, but not for both. ¶ Not open to those offering credit for either 90 or 92.